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PacifiCorp Request

127,506,511

ROE @ 10.7% Settlement
NPC Settlement

Unbilled Revenues

Tax Adjustment

Remove Amortizations

Accounting Adjustments

(17,679,161)
(8,916,417)
(8,567,494)

(10,311,413)
(6,046,442)

(10,985,584)

Total Adjustments

(62,506,511)

Stipulated Revenue Requirement Increase

65,000,000




