PacifiCorp Request	127,506,511
ROE @ 10.7% Settlement	(17,679,161)
NPC Settlement	(8,916,417)
Unbilled Revenues	(8,567,494)
Tax Adjustment	(10,311,413)
Remove Amortizations	(6,046,442)
Accounting Adjustments	(10,985,584)
Total Adjustments	(62,506,511)
Stipulated Revenue Requirement Increase	65,000,000